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City Wine Shop 

WSET Level 3 Award in Wines  
 

 Course 3 - June/July/August 2020 
Course Schedule Date Topic 

Week 1  Tuesday 23 June Course Introduction & 

Tasting Technique 

Week 2 Tuesday 30 June Natural Factors & Human 

Influences in the Vineyard 

Week 3 Tuesday 7 July 

 

Human Influences in the 

Winery 

All day  9.30-4.30pm 

 

Sunday 12 July ~ White Wines of Alsace, 

Germany, Austria & Tokaji 

~ White Wines of Burgundy, 

the Loire Valley & Bordeaux 
~ Red & Rosé Wines of 

Loire, Bordeaux & SW 

France  

Week 4  

 

Tuesday 14 July ~ Red Wines of Burgundy & 

Beaujolais 
~ Red & White Wines of the 

Northern Rhône 

Week 5  Tuesday 21 July ~ Red & Rosé Wines of Sthn 

Rhône & South of France 

~ Red Wines of 
Mediterranean Spain  & 

White Wines of Spain & 

Portugal 

Week 6  Tuesday 28 July ~ Red Wines of Nthn Spain 

~ Red and White Wines of 
Nthn Italy 

Week 7  Tuesday 4 August  ~ Feedback Tasting Test 

~ Red Wines of Central & 

Sthn Italy, Portugal & Greece 

All day 9.30-4.30pm 

 

Sunday 9 August ~ Premium Red Wines of 

the New World 

~ Premium White Wines of 

the New World 

~ Regional Specialties of the 

New World 

Week 8  Tuesday 11 August Sparkling Wines 

Week 9  Tuesday 18 August Fortified Wines 

Exam Tuesday 25 August Exam 

 


